FOR Customer no:
OFFICE
USE

AGREEMENT FORM FOR COLLECTION & DISPOSAL OF TRADE
WASTE/TRADE RECYCLING

Collection address Invoice name & address (if different)
*I / we:

Trading as:
Address:

Postcode:
Tel no:
E-mail:

Bin size General Trade Waste Mixed Recycling

Quantity Frequency Quantity Frequency

1100L
660L
360L
240L

Trade sacks on a weekly basis

Special Requirement:

*I / We have read and understood the conditions set out in this agreement and accept that they are
reasonable.

| confirm that | am authorised to sign this agreement and Rubbish Master shall be entitled to assume
that | have been so authorised.

Authorised signature: (must be over 18 years of age)

Name in BLOCK CAPITALS:

Position in company:

Date:

* Please delete as appropriate
Top copy: Admin copy
Bottom copy: Customer copy




